MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI UNIVERSITY,AJMER

Faculty of Education
Programme of Examination — 2019
Bachelor of Education Part-I Examination

Note: Students are advised to check the scheme, day, dates and time of Examination very carefully
before appearing at the examination.

Day & Date Time Subject Paper

07/6/2019 Friday 11.00am to 2.00pm Childhood and Growing up Learner

1

10/6/2019 Monday 11.00am to 2.00pm Education in contemporary India g 2

12/6/2019 Wednesday 11.00am to 2.00pm Learning and Teaching 3

14/6/2019 Friday 11.00am to 2.00pm Gender issues in Education 6

17/6/2019 Monday 11.00am to 2.00pm Under Standing a Discipline 7

Course 8 and 9 (any two of the following: 8 &9
course 8 and the other ped:

19/6/2019 Wednesday 11.00am t0 2.00 PM | Urdu

21/6/2019 Friday 11.00am to 2.00pm Social Science/ Chemistry

24/6/2019 Monday 11.00am to 2.00pm | Geography

28/6/2019 Friday 11.00am to 2.00pm English

01/7/2019 Monday 11.00am to 2.00pm Home Science/ Accountancy

03/7/2019 Wednesday 11.00am to 2.00pm Drawing & Painting

05/7/2019 Friday 11.00am to 2.00pm Economics/ Physics/ Biology

08/7/2019 Monday 11.00am to 2.00pm | Hindi

10/7/2019 Wednesday 11.00am to 2.00pm General Science

12/7/2019 Friday 11.00am to 2.00pm History /Mathematics

15/7/2019 Monday 11.00am to 2.00pm Civics

17/7/2019 Wednesday 11.00am to 2.00pm Music/Business Organization

19/7/2019 Friday 11.00am to 2.00pm Sanskrit

22/7/2019 Monday 11.00am to 1.00pm Drama and Art in Education EPC**1

24/7/2019 Wednesday 11.00am to 1.00pm Reading and Reflection on Texts EPC 2

Note:

1 No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2, Complaints against Question Papers, if any, should be submitted to the University through
the Centre Superintendent concerned, within a week from the date of Examination of
the Paper concerned, after which no complaint shall be entertained.
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